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John's Team
Jim K's Team
Ron's Team
Maklen's Team
Dave's Team
Dan R's Team
Matt's Team
Ted's Team
Rick's Team
Gary/Matt Team
Tom k's Team
CJ's Team

PTS

352
276
212
209
188
179
175
167
162
160

93

89
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BEHIND

-76
-140
-143
-164
-173
-177
-185
-190
-192
-259
-263
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