JFK Fantasy Football (Playoff Service) Standings

	PTS	BEHIND
John's Team	352	
Jim K's Team	276	-76
Ron's Team	212	-140
Maklen's Team	209	-143
Dave's Team	188	-164
Dan R's Team	179	-173
Matt's Team	175	-177
Ted's Team	167	-185
Rick's Team	162	-190
Gary/Matt Team	160	-192
Tom k's Team	93	-259
CJ's Team	89	-263

JFK Fantasy Football (Playoff Service) Standings

www.rtsports.com Offseason Fri Feb 24 3:17pm ET